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400m Elitelauf, ELM, ELW 12.08.2017 / 19:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 6 Maier Florian 1998 AUT USLA 52,69 1./I
2 22 Weiß Christian 2001 ÖTB 55,82 2./I

400m Elitelauf, Elite Lauf Männer 12.08.2017 / 19:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 6 Maier Florian 1998 AUT USLA 52,69 1./I
2 22 Weiß Christian 2001 ÖTB 55,82 2./I

400m, MU18, WU18 12.08.2017 / 19:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 14 Tschurtschentahler Fabian 2002 AUT USLA 58,61 1./II
2 11 Reichl Paul 2003 AUT USLA 60,73 2./II
3 15 Tschurtschentahler Lena 2003 AUT USLA 71,49 1./I
4 12 Schnitzlbaumer Eva 2003 AUT xxx 72,09 2./I
5 1 Dungl Manuela 2005 AUT ASV Salzburg LA 78,28 3./I

400m, Männliche U18 12.08.2017 / 19:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 14 Tschurtschentahler Fabian 2002 AUT USLA 58,61 1./II
2 11 Reichl Paul 2003 AUT USLA 60,73 2./II

400m, Weibliche U18 12.08.2017 / 19:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 15 Tschurtschentahler Lena 2003 AUT USLA 71,49 1./I
2 12 Schnitzlbaumer Eva 2003 AUT xxx 72,09 2./I
3 1 Dungl Manuela 2005 AUT ASV Salzburg LA 78,28 3./I

400m, M, W 12.08.2017 / 19:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 7 Maier Jörg 1972 AUT ÖTB 59,92 1./II
2 3 Hirn Thomas 1980 AUT xxx 60,09 2./II
3 19 Urban Rudi 1978 k.V. 60,24 3./II
4 24 Vogelsang Edgar 1965 ASV Salzburg LA 63,21 4./II
5 10 Raffelsberger Olivia 1988 AUT ATP-lions 67,83 1./I
6 4 Kozák Kurt 1991 AUT xxx 68,17 5./II
7 17 Gollackner Michael 1991 k.V. 70,31 1./III
8 5 Kroismayr Albert 1967 AUT k.V. 71,95 2./III
9 25 Weiß Günther 1966 k.V. 72,61 3./III

10 20 Zirat Daniel 1997 k.V. 73,13 6./II
11 16 Zehetner Herwig 1964 AUT xxx 73,31 4./III
12 23 Matzinger Martin 1959 AUT ÖTB 75,88 5./III
13 21 Matzinger Maria 1988 k.V. 85,29 2./I
14 8 Matzinger Hanni 1960 AUT ÖTB 95,11 3./I
15 18 Spandl Thomas 1977 AUT k.V. 95,58 6./III
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400m, Männer 12.08.2017 / 19:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 7 Maier Jörg 1972 AUT ÖTB 59,92 1./II
2 3 Hirn Thomas 1980 AUT xxx 60,09 2./II
3 19 Urban Rudi 1978 k.V. 60,24 3./II
4 24 Vogelsang Edgar 1965 ASV Salzburg LA 63,21 4./II
5 4 Kozák Kurt 1991 AUT xxx 68,17 5./II
6 17 Gollackner Michael 1991 k.V. 70,31 1./III
7 5 Kroismayr Albert 1967 AUT k.V. 71,95 2./III
8 25 Weiß Günther 1966 k.V. 72,61 3./III
9 20 Zirat Daniel 1997 k.V. 73,13 6./II

10 16 Zehetner Herwig 1964 AUT xxx 73,31 4./III
11 23 Matzinger Martin 1959 AUT ÖTB 75,88 5./III
12 18 Spandl Thomas 1977 AUT k.V. 95,58 6./III

400m, Frauen 12.08.2017 / 19:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 10 Raffelsberger Olivia 1988 AUT ATP-lions 67,83 1./I
2 21 Matzinger Maria 1988 k.V. 85,29 2./I
3 8 Matzinger Hanni 1960 AUT ÖTB 95,11 3./I


